EQUIP® SERIES DIGITAL HIGH SPEED NETWORK DOME SYSTEM
ACUIX™ IP PTZ Dome www.honeywellvideo.com
• MPEG-4 compression
• 4CIF, 2CIF, and CIF resolutions
• Up to 30/25 frames per second
• Camera Sabotage Detection
• Field upgradable firmware
• Backup of all camera settings

to make changes in product design or specifications.
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HDXGNWDCW =
35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS/NTSC/Outdoor
Pendant/Digital/
Clear/White
Series
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
Interface
D = TCP/IP
CommunicationHousing
P = White Indoor Pendant
B = Black Indoor Pendant
W = Outdoor Pendant
R = Rugged
D = In-ceiling
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Trim Ring
W = White
B = BlackCamera
A = 18X Color
J = 18X WDR & TDN
F = 26X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN w/EIS
HDX G N P D S W
System Compatibility
Hybrid DVRs
Fusion Full Featured Hybrid Digital Video Recorder,
version 3.6 or higher
NVRs
Enterprise
NVR Series
Enterprise Class Digital Network Video
Recorder System, version 5.70 or higher
DVM Digital Video Manager, version R200.2 or higher
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell Systems
2700 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Suite 150
Louisville, KY 40299
1.800.323.4576